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S.1/B.3/B.7 Gniazdo 3xCinch / S-Video biaty

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Gtebokos¢

Wbudowane puszki podtynkowe

Materiaty
Materiat
Kolor

Kod RAL

Rodzaj potaczenia

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

71 mm
71 mm
38 mm

28 mm

Metal, Tworzywo sztuczne
Biaty

9010



